

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Bradfield

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 1, strike "A CRITICAL INCIDENT, AS
- 2 DEFINED IN".
- 3 Page 3, line 2, strike "SECTION 19-1-304 (8), OR".
- 4 Page 4, strike lines 11 through 17.
- 5 Reletter succeeding subparagraphs accordingly.
- 6 Page 5, line 8, strike "(1)(a)(II)(C), OR" and substitute "OR (1)(a)(II)(C)".
- 7 Page 5, line 9, strike "(1)(a)(II)(D)".
- 8 Page 5, line 17, strike "(1)(a)(II)(C), AND (1)(a)(II)(D)" and substitute
- 9 "AND (1)(a)(II)(C)".
- 10 Page 5, line 21, strike "(1)(a)(II)(C), OR (1)(a)(II)(D)" and substitute "OR
- 11 (1)(a)(II)(C)".
- 12 Page 5, line 24, strike "(1)(a)(II)(C), OR" and substitute "OR (1)(a)(II)(C)".
- 13 Page 5, line 25, strike "(1)(a)(II)(D)".
- 14 Page 6, strike lines 12 through 23.
- 15 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.

** ** ** ** **